CAR#

17
06
09
33
73
23
22
49

94X
27NH
11
00
20
59
71
72
94
14
47
84
21
73ME
55

77
60
75
46

48

DRIVER

TRAVIS BENJAMIN
DAN COLBY
JEREMY DAVIS
RICHIE DEARBORN
JOEY DOIRON

DAVE FARRINGTON JR
SCOTT FARRINGTON
TRACY GORDON
GARRETT HALL
WAYNE HELLIWELL JR
STEVE JOHNSON
BRYAN KRUCZEK
MICHAEL LANDRY
REID LANPHER
RAPHAEL LESSARD
GLEN LUCE

SHAWN MARTIN
SCOTT MCDANIEL
KELLY MOORE
SCOTT MULKERN
DAVID OLIVER
ADAM POLVINEN
TONY RICCI

BEN ROWE

MIKE ROWE
TREVOR SANBORN
DJ SHAW

GARY SMITH
DENNIS SPENCER JR
JT THURLOW
BOBBY TIMMONS

HOMETOWN

MORRILL, ME
LYMAN, NH
TAMWORTH, NH
HOLLIS, ME
BERWICK, ME

JAY, ME

MINOT, ME
STRONG, ME
SCARBOROUGH, ME

ROCHESTER, NH
NEWMARKET, NH
OAKLAND, ME
MANCHESTER, ME
ST JOSEPH BEAUCE, QUEBEC
TURNER, ME
TURNER, ME
LIVERMORE, ME
SCARBOROUGH, ME
FALMOUTH, ME
STANDISH, ME
AUBURN, ME
WESTBROOK, ME
TURNER, ME
TURNER, ME
PARSONSFIELD, ME
CTR CONWAY, NH
BANGOR, ME

WINDHAM, ME
WINDHAM, ME

2015
ENTRIES
OPS 8-15

OWNER

RON BENJAMIN

DAN COLBY

MICHAEL DAVIS

DICK DEARBORN

JOHN DOIRON

DAVID FARRINGTON SR
SCOTT FARRINGTON

DJ SHAW

GARRETT HALL

BRUCE BERNHARDT
STEVE JOHNSON
JOSEPH KRUCZEK
MICHAEL LANDRY

REID LANPHER RACING LLC
FRL EXPRESS INC

GLEN LUCE

SHAWN MARTIN
RICHARD DEAN

ROX MOORE

MULKERN RACING LLC
PENNY BLAKE

ALS AUTO & TRUCK GARAGE INC
JIM BURGESS

RICHARD MOODY RACING
PETIT MOTORSPORTS
COREY HIGHT

RITA & JULIO MIGLIOLI
GARY & RENEE SMITH
MITCH GREEN

JOHN THURLOW
MULKERN RACING LLC

SPONSORS

BELFAST VARIETY/MORRILL GENERAL
APPALACHIAN STITCHING/SCHOFIELDS SEPTIC SERVICE
GE BROWN

ROBIE BUILDERS/CHADWICK BA ROSS

JBJ MACHINE

KULWICKI DDP/HILLTOP COLLISION CENTER
DUNKIN DONUTS

GORDON LUMBERING/AI BUILDERS

PORTSMOUTH FORD QUICK LANE

EKEYS 4 CARS/BUTLER MCMASTER

CSM MOTORSPORTS

OUELLET ASSOIATES/A FAMILY CAB/KRUCZEKS GARAGE
HAMMOND LUMBER

SCOTT'S RECREATION/MISSION TRAILER/TEAM EJP
FRL EXPRESS INC

STEVENS ELECTRIC & PUMP SERVICE

SKI-DOO

DAMONS RACING

RC MOORE

SOUTHERN MAINE CHRYSLER DODGE JEEP

HP HOOD/HELLUVA GOOD

J PRATT CONSTRUCTION

JBR RACING

HANCOCK LUMBER/RICHARD MOODY & SONS CONSTRUCTION

ROYS STEAK BURGERS/LUX ENTERPRISES
HIGHT CHEVROLET BUICK GMC

PRECISION JLM INC/MULKERN EXCAVATING
UNCLEHENRYS.COM

CRAZY HORSE RACING

THURLOWS CAR & TRUCK SERVICE
SOUTHERN MAINE CHRYSLER DODGE JEEP



